
Schedule for the Month of August 
Date Day Schedule 

1/8/2023 Tuesday 
Life Skill Activity    [Preparation for Inspirathon]    (3rd - 12th)2/8/2023 Wednesday 

4/8/2023 Friday 

2/8/2023 Wednesday  Comprehension Passage Competition            (3rd to 12th)

8/8/2023 Tuesday 
Life Skill Activity    [ Inspirathon 1st Round]    (3rd - 12th)9/8/2023 Wednesday 

11/8/2023 Friday 

12/8/2023 Saturday P.T.M.

14/8/2023 Monday Inspirathon Competition for classes 3rd to 5th 

15/8/2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration  +
Inspirathon Competition for classes 6th to 8th 

16/8/2023 Wednesday Holiday on account of Independence Day instead of 15th August 

17/8/2023 Thursday Inspirathon Competition for classes 9th and 10th 

18/8/2023 Friday Inspirathon Competition for classes 11th and 12th 

19/8/2023 Saturday Regular working day to compensate for the loss in academics 
due to floods.

22/8/2023 Tuesday Rakhi Making/Card Making/Letter Writing Competition ( 3rd-8th )

23/8/2023 Wednesday Life Skill Activity   Coping with stress   ( 9th and 10th )

25/8/2023 Friday Life Skill Activity   Coping with stress   ( 11th and 12th )

29/8/2023 Tuesday Life Skill Activity   Home Time Table    ( 3rd to 8th )

30/8/2023 Wednesday Holiday on account of Raksha Bandhan

31/8/2023 Thursday Regular working day to compensate for the loss in academics 
due to floods.


